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Auction Opens. Mon, Oct 24 5:00pm ET

Lot

0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708

Title

Misc Kitchen Lot - A

Sofa- C

Office Items And Photo Frames - A
Newspapers And Magazines - A
Books And Game - A

Desk And Chair - B

Upholstered Chair - B

Milk Bottles, Watercolours And Collectibles - A
Occasional Chair - B

Mid Century Kitchen Items - A
Serveware And Candles- A
Dishes And Mugs- A

Collection of Stemware - A

Chair And Stool And Vase- A
VCR And VHS Tapes And Cabinet - A
Fan And Air Conditioner - A
Humidifier And Fan - A

Lamps- A

Glass- A

Bar Items - A

Cologne And Lamps And Vases - A
Drum And Bunny - A

Chair And Storage Ottoman - B
Record Player -

Desk And Chair - B

Bread Box And Stand - A

Metal Cabinets- B

VCR And VHS Tapes- A

Laundry Items- A

Books And Book Shelves - B
Vinyl And Chrome Chairs- B
Single Box Spring And Frame - B
Books And Riser - A

12

Auction Closes: Tue, Nov 1 8:00pm ET

Lot

0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
0741

Title

Crate And Tub - A

Four Crates- A

Cleaning Products - B

Garden Items - A

Camera And Binoculars - A

Bonnet Chest - C

Chest - B

Dresser - B

Book Shelf And Commode - B
Books And Book Shelves - B

Book Shelf And Cabinet And Table - B
Dresser - B

Books And Book Shelf - B

Books- A

Tall Cabinet - B

Shelf Unit And Typewriter - B

Pair of End Tables- B

Metal Table And Fan - A

Stereo And DVD Player - A

Wood Table And Vinyl Chairs- B
Chrome Table- C

Dresser and Chest of Drawers- B
Dresser with Mirror - B

Table And Jewelry Boxes And Afghan - B
Christmas Decor - A

Queen Box Spring And Bed Frame - C
Mirror And Blinds And AreaRug - B
Stereo - B

End Tables

Suitcases- B

Vintage Items - C

Fan And Chair And Foot Bath - B
Table And Humidor And Bench - C
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Lot Title

0742 Childs Desk And Typewriter - B
0743 Stereo-B

0744 Dresser - C

0745 Dresser with Mirror - C

0746 Rocking Chair - A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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