## London (Ontario, CANADA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Dillabough Street

Auction Opens: Mon, Oct 24 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Tue, Nov 1 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0676	Misc Kitchen Lot - A	0709	Crate And Tub - A
0677	Sofa - C	0710	Four Crates - A
0678	Office Items And Photo Frames - A	0711	Cleaning Products - B
0679	Newspapers And Magazines - A	0712	Garden Items - A
0680	Books And Game - A	0713	Camera And Binoculars - A
0681	Desk And Chair - B	0714	Bonnet Chest - C
0682	Upholstered Chair - B	0715	Chest - B
0683	Milk Bottles, Watercolours And Collectibles - A	0716	Dresser - B
0684	Occasional Chair - B	0717	Book Shelf And Commode - B
0685	Mid Century Kitchen Items - A	0718	Books And Book Shelves - B
0686	Serveware And Candles - A	0719	Book Shelf And Cabinet And Table - B
0687	Dishes And Mugs - A	0720	Dresser - B
0688	Collection of Stemware - A	0721	Books And Book Shelf - B
0689	Chair And Stool And Vase - A	0722	Books - A
0690	VCR And VHS Tapes And Cabinet - A	0723	Tall Cabinet - B
0691	Fan And Air Conditioner - A	0724	Shelf Unit And Typewriter - B
0692	Humidifier And Fan - A	0725	Pair of End Tables - B
0693	Lamps - A	0726	Metal Table And Fan - A
0694	Glass - A	0727	Stereo And DVD Player - A
0695	Bar Items - A	0728	Wood Table And Vinyl Chairs - B
0696	Cologne And Lamps And Vases - A	0729	Chrome Table - C
0697	Drum And Bunny - A	0730	Dresser and Chest of Drawers - B
0698	Chair And Storage Ottoman - B	0731	Dresser with Mirror - B
0699	Record Player -	0732	Table And Jewelry Boxes And Afghan - B
0700	Desk And Chair - B	0733	Christmas Decor - A
0701	Bread Box And Stand - A	0734	Queen Box Spring And Bed Frame - C
0702	Metal Cabinets - B	0735	Mirror And Blinds And Area Rug - B
0703	VCR And VHS Tapes - A	0736	Stereo - B
0704	Laundry Items - A	0737	End Tables
0705	Books And Book Shelves - B	0738	Suitcases - B
0706	Vinyl And Chrome Chairs - B	0739	Vintage Items - C
0707	Single Box Spring And Frame - B	0740	Fan And Chair And Foot Bath - B

0708 Books And Riser - A

**0741** Table And Humidor And Bench - C

Lot Title

0742 Childs Desk And Typewriter - B

**0743** Stereo - B

**0744** Dresser - C

**0745** Dresser with Mirror - C

0746 Rocking Chair - A

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com